Date

04/02/
09
04/08/

09
04/09/
09
04/13/
09
04/15/
09
04/16/
09
04/17/
09
04/18/
09
04/23/
09
04/24/
09
04/25/
09
04/26/
09
04/27/
09
04/28/
09
04/30/
09
05/01/
09
05/09/
09
05/09/
09
05/11/
09
05/13/
09
05/15/
09

05/18/
09

Time

4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
3:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
10:00 AM

PDT

3:45 PM PDT

3:45 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

3:45 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

3:45 PM PDT

3:45 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

=

Games for HOME OF THE CHARGERS

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

bishop ahr trojans
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
highland park owls
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
jfk mustangs
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
south brunswick vikings
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
south river rams
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
Metuchen Bulldogs
hunterdon central red
devils
south river rams
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
Monroe Falcons
Middlesex Blue Jays

HOME OF THE CHARGERS

Away
Scor
e

4

7

14

25

Home Team

HOME OF THE CHARGERS
jp stevens hawks
north brunswick raiders
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
Metuchen Bulldogs
Middlesex Blue Jays
freehold twp patriots
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
south river rams
bishop ahr trojans
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
east brunswick bears
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
highland park owls
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
Edison Eagles
south brunswick vikings
HOME OF THE CHARGERS
HOME OF THE CHARGERS

manasquan big blue
warriors

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e
3
6
15

15

10

13

10

11

10

11

t

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss



05/20/ 4:00 PM PDT HOME OF THE CHARGERS 2 woodbridge barrons 12 Loss

09

05/22/ 7:00 PM PDT immaculata spartans 5 HOME OF THE CHARGERS 3 Loss
09

05/23/ 10:00 AM HOME OF THE CHARGERS 3 Metuchen Bulldogs 4 Loss
09 PDT

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



