

Games for HOME OF THE CHARGERS Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
04/02/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	bishop ahr trojans	4	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	3	Loss
04/08/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	7	jp stevens hawks	6	Win
04/09/ 09	11:00 AM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	7	north brunswick raiders	15	Loss
04/13/ 09	3:00 PM PDT	highland park owls	1	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	15	Win
04/15/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	3	Metuchen Bulldogs	0	Win
04/16/ 09	7:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	13	Middlesex Blue Jays	10	Win
04/17/ 09	10:00 AM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	5	freehold twp patriots	8	Loss
04/18/ 09	10:00 AM PDT	jfk mustangs	5	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	7	Win
04/23/ 09	3:45 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	17	south river rams	1	Win
04/24/ 09	3:45 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	5	bishop ahr trojans	9	Loss
04/25/ 09	6:00 PM PDT	south brunswick vikings	5	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	3	Loss
04/26/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	3	east brunswick bears	13	Loss
04/27/ 09	3:45 PM PDT	south river rams	0	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	10	Win
04/28/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	14	highland park owls	1	Win
04/30/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	Metuchen Bulldogs	1	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	11	Win
05/01/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	hunterdon central red devils	25	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	10	Loss
05/09/ 09	2:00 PM PDT	south river rams	3	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	11	Win
05/09/ 09	7:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	3	Edison Eagles	2	Win
05/11/ 09	3:45 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	4	south brunswick vikings	5	Loss
05/13/ 09	3:45 PM PDT	Monroe Falcons	14	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	2	Loss
05/15/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	Middlesex Blue Jays	2	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	8	Win
05/18/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	0	manasquan big blue warriors	7	Loss

05/20/ 09	4:00 PM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	2	woodbridge barrons	12	Loss
05/22/ 09	7:00 PM PDT	immaculata spartans	5	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	3	Loss
05/23/ 09	10:00 AM PDT	HOME OF THE CHARGERS	3	Metuchen Bulldogs	4	Loss